Government of Western Australia
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JOBS &
SKILLS WA

Priority industry qualifications list 2024

National ID

10809NAT
52821WA
52825WA
52849WA
52881WA
52887WA
52893WA
52899WA
ACM30821
ACM30921
ACM40818
ACM50421
AHC30221
AHC30422
AHC30820
AHC31021
AHC31421
AHC32422
AHC33016
AHC33822
AHC33920
AHC40219
AHC40320
AHC41019
AHC41119
AHC42320
AHC42421
AHC50621
AHC51422
AHC51619
AHC51920
AHC60216
AHC60319
AMP30322
AMP30421
AMP30916
AMP31016
AMP40222
AMP40522
AUR31020
AUR40216
AVI30319

Course

Course in Electrician — Minimum Australian Context Gap
Certificate Il in Aviation (Support Services and Operations)
Certificate Il in Building and Construction (Pathway - Para Professional)
Course in Administer and Monitor Intravenous Medications for Enrolled Nurses
Certificate IV in Landscape Design

Certificate Il in Plumbing

Certificate Il in Building and Construction (Pathway - Trades)
Course in Electrical Trade Licensing Gap Training

Certificate Ill in Horse Care

Certificate Ill in Equine Hoof Care

Certificate IV in Farriery

Diploma of Equine Management

Certificate Il in Dairy Production

Certificate Ill in Pork Production

Certificate Il in Arboriculture

Certificate Ill in Parks and Gardens

Certificate Ill in Conservation and Ecosystem Management
Certificate Il in Irrigation Technology

Certificate Il in Wool Clip Preparation

Certificate Ill in Permaculture

Certificate Ill in Medicinal Cannabis Cultivation and Production
Certificate IV in Protected Horticulture

Certificate IV in Production Horticulture

Certificate IV in Agribusiness

Certificate IV in Irrigation Management

Certificate IV in Medicinal Cannabis Cultivation and Production
Certificate IV in Landscape Design

Diploma of Landscape Design

Diploma of Agribusiness Management

Diploma of Irrigation Design

Diploma of Applied Agronomy

Advanced Diploma of Horticulture

Advanced Diploma of Agribusiness Management

Certificate Ill in Meat Safety Inspection

Certificate Ill in Meat Processing (Rendering)

Certificate Ill in Meat Processing (Smallgoods - General)
Certificate Ill in Meat Processing (Smallgoods - Manufacture)
Certificate IV in Meat Processing

Certificate IV in Meat Safety Inspection

Certificate Ill in Automotive Sales

Certificate IV in Automotive Mechanical Diagnosis

Certificate Ill in Aviation (Ground Operations and Service)
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AVI30419
AVI30519
AV140119
AV140422
AV150322
AVI50419
AV160219
BSB30719
BSB50120
BSB50320
BSB60320
BSB60619
CHC35021
CHC41115
CHC41215
CHC50321
CHC50521
CHC52121
CHC53215
CHC62015
CPC30320
CPC32920
CPC40820
CPC50320
CPC50722
CPC60220
CPP20121
CPP31519
CPP40521
CPP40821
CPP41119
CPP41419
CPP41519
CPP50619
CPP50721
CPP51222
CPP60421
CUA20320
CUA30220
CUA30620
CUA40220
CUA40820
CUA51320
CUA51420
FBP20418

Course

Certificate Il in Aviation (Remote Pilot)

Certificate Il in Aviation (Rescue Crew Officer)

Certificate IV in Aviation (Air Crew Officer)

Certificate IV in Aviation (Remote Pilot-Beyond Visual Line of Sight)
Diploma of Aviation (Commercial Pilot Licence - Helicopter)
Diploma of Aviation (Flight Instructor)

Advanced Diploma of Aviation (Pilot in Command)
Certificate Ill in Work Health and Safety

Diploma of Business

Diploma of Human Resource Management

Advanced Diploma of Human Resource Management
Advanced Diploma of Work Health and Safety

Certificate Il in Community Safety Services

Certificate IV in Employment Services

Certificate IV in Career Development

Diploma of Child, Youth and Family Intervention

Diploma of Youth Justice

Diploma of Community Development

Diploma of Alcohol and Other Drugs

Advanced Diploma of Community Sector Management
Certificate Il in Concreting

Certificate Ill in Construction Crane Operations

Certificate IV in Swimming Pool and Spa Building

Diploma of Building and Construction (Management)
Diploma of Construction Waterproofing Design and Survey
Advanced Diploma of Building and Construction (Management)
Certificate Il in Surveying and Spatial Information Services
Certificate Ill in Real Estate Practice

Certificate IV in Strata Community Management
Certificate IV in Access Consulting

Certificate IV in Home Energy Efficiency and Sustainability
Certificate IV in Real Estate Practice

Certificate IV in Security Risk Analysis

Diploma of Security Risk Management

Diploma of Access Consulting

Diploma of Bushfire Protection Assessment

Advanced Diploma of Building Design

Certificate Il in Aboriginal and/or Torres Strait Islander Cultural Arts Industry Work
Certificate Il in Community Dance, Theatre and Events
Certificate Il in Arts and Cultural Administration

Certificate IV in Community Culture

Certificate IV in Arts and Cultural Administration

Diploma of Arts and Health

Diploma of Arts and Cultural Management

Certificate Il in Pharmaceutical Manufacturing
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FBP30822
FBP31121
FBP40221
FBP40321
FBP40421
FBP50121
FBP50221
FNS40222
FNS40821
FNS51022
FNS51822
FNS60222
FNS60622
FNS60722
FNS60920
FWP40121
FWP50121
FWP60116
HLT26015
HLT31120
HLT33115
HLT33215
HLT36015
HLT37015
HLT37415
HLT41120
HLT47015
HLT47321
HLT47815
HLT51020
HLT57715
HLT57821
HLT64121
MAR30022
MAR31021
MEA20418
MEAS50118
MEAS50219
MEMS50722
MEM60322
MSF40122
MSL20122
MSL60122
MSM30418
MSS40322

Certificate Ill in Pharmaceutical Manufacturing
Certificate Ill in High Volume Baking

Certificate IV in Baking

Certificate IV in Food Processing

Certificate IV in Food Science and Technology
Diploma of Food Science and Technology

Diploma of Food Safety Auditing

Certificate IV in Accounting and Bookkeeping
Certificate IV in Finance and Mortgage Broking
Diploma of Financial Markets

Diploma of Financial Services

Advanced Diploma of Accounting

Advanced Diploma of Banking Services Management
Advanced Diploma of Financial Licensing Management
Advanced Diploma of Paraplanning

Certificate IV in Forest Operations

Diploma of Forest Operations

Advanced Diploma of Forest Industry Sustainability
Certificate Il in Population Health

Certificate Ill in Non-Emergency Patient Transport
Certificate Ill in Health Services Assistance
Certificate Ill in Health Support Services

Certificate Ill in Population Health

Certificate Il in Sterilisation Services

Certificate Ill in Pathology Assistance

Certificate IV in Health Care

Certificate IV in Sterilisation Services

Certificate IV in Health Administration

Certificate IV in Optical Dispensing

Diploma of Emergency Health Care

Diploma of Practice Management

Diploma of Orthopaedic Technology

Advanced Diploma of Nursing

Certificate Il in Vessel Traffic Services

Certificate Ill in Maritime Operations (Master Inland Waters)
Certificate Il in Aeroskills

Diploma of Aeroskills (Avionics)

Diploma of Aeroskills (Mechanical)

Diploma of Engineering — Planning

Advanced Diploma of Engineering — Planning
Certificate IV in Interior Decoration

Certificate Il in Sampling and Measurement
Advanced Diploma of Laboratory Management
Certificate Ill in Fenestration

Certificate IV in Competitive Systems and Practices
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MST31022
NWP20122
NWP30222
NWP40120
PMB20121
PSP50822
PSP50922
PSP60822
RGR30518
RGR40221
R1120420
R1120620
R1130320
RI1130719
R1131220
RI1141319
Rl141421
R1150120
R1160120
R1160520
SFI130119
SF130219
SF150219
SHB30416
SHB30516
SHB40216
SIF30313
SIF40113
SIR20116
SIR30316
SIR40116
SIR40216
SIT20122
SIT30222
SIT31121
SIT40122
SIT40821
SIT50322
TLI20421
TLI27121
TLI29921
TLI30321
TLI31321
TLI31421
TLI37122

Certificate Ill in Apparel, Fashion and Textiles
Certificate Il in Water Industry Operations
Certificate Ill in Water Industry Operations
Certificate IV in Water Industry Operations
Certificate Il in Polymer Processing

Diploma of Translating

Diploma of Interpreting (LOTE-English)
Advanced Diploma of Translating

Certificate Ill in Racing (Trackwork Rider)
Certificate IV in Racing (Jockey)

Certificate Il in Underground Metalliferous Mining
Certificate Il in Mining/Field Exploration
Certificate Ill in Underground Metalliferous Mining
Certificate Il in Emergency Response and Rescue
Certificate Il in Civil Foundations

Certificate IV in Emergency Response Coordination
Certificate IV in Civil Infrastructure Asset Management
Diploma of Surface Operations Management
Advanced Diploma of Metalliferous Mining
Advanced Diploma of Civil Construction Design
Certificate Ill in Aquaculture

Certificate Il in Fishing Operations

Diploma of Fisheries Compliance

Certificate Ill in Hairdressing

Certificate Ill in Barbering

Certificate IV in Hairdressing

Certificate Ill in Funeral Operations

Certificate IV in Funeral Services

Certificate Il in Community Pharmacy

Certificate Il in Business to Business Sales
Certificate IV in Community Pharmacy

Certificate IV in Community Pharmacy Dispensary
Certificate Il in Tourism

Certificate Il in Travel

Certificate Ill in Asian Cookery

Certificate IV in Travel and Tourism

Certificate IV in Asian Cookery

Diploma of Event Management

Certificate Il in Supply Chain Operations
Certificate Il in Rail Infrastructure

Certificate Il in Rolling Stock Maintenance
Certificate Ill in Supply Chain Operations

Certificate Ill in International Freight Forwarding (Operator)

Certificate Il in Light Rail Driving
Certificate Il in Rail Infrastructure
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TLI40722
TLI141522
UEE20720
UEE21220
UEE40520
UEE40620
UEE41020
UEE41120
UEE41223
UEE41620
UEE42720
UEE42820
UEE42920
UEE43020
UEE43220
UEE43322
UEES50220
UEES50320
UEES50722
UEES50920
UEES51020
UEE51220
UEES53020
UEE60220
UEE60420
UEE60620
UEE60922
UEEG61222
UEE61521
UEEG61720
UEEG61820
UEEG62022
UEEG62220
UEE62320
UEE63020
UEG30122
UEG40222
UEGS50122
UEP40422
UEP40622
UET20321
UET20621
UET30721
UET40422
UET40522

Certificate IV in Mobile Crane Operations

Certificate IV in Materiel Logistics

Certificate Il in Data and Voice Communications

Certificate Il in Antennae Equipment

Certificate IV in Electrical - Air Conditioning Split Systems
Certificate IV in Electrotechnology - Systems Electrician

Certificate IV in Energy Management and Control

Certificate IV in Electrical - Lift Systems

Certificate IV in Rail Signalling

Certificate IV in Renewable Energy

Certificate IV in Air Conditioning and Refrigeration Servicing
Certificate IV in Air-conditioning Systems Energy Management and Control
Certificate IV in Refrigeration and Air Conditioning Systems
Certificate IV in Electrical Equipment and Systems

Certificate IV in Industrial Automation and Control

Certificate IV in Electrical - Renewable Energy

Diploma of Electrical and Instrumentation

Diploma of Electrical and Refrigeration and Air Conditioning
Diploma of Renewable Energy Engineering

Diploma of Industrial Electronics and Control Engineering

Diploma of Instrumentation and Control Engineering

Diploma of Air Conditioning and Refrigeration Engineering

Diploma of Electrical Systems Engineering

Advanced Diploma of Electronics and Communications Engineering
Advanced Diploma of Computer Systems Engineering

Advanced Diploma of Industrial Electronics and Control Engineering
Advanced Diploma of Renewable Energy Engineering

Advanced Diploma of Engineering - Explosion protection

Advanced Diploma of Instrumentation and Control Engineering
Advanced Diploma of Engineering Technology - Electronics
Advanced Diploma of Engineering Technology - Computer Systems
Advanced Diploma of Engineering Technology - Renewable Energy
Advanced Diploma of Electrical - Engineering

Advanced Diploma of Electrical Engineering - Coal Mining
Advanced Diploma of Electrical Systems Engineering

Certificate Ill in Gas Supply Industry Operations

Certificate IV in Gas Supply Industry Operations

Diploma of Gas Supply Industry Operations

Certificate IV in ESI Generation Maintenance (Fabrication)
Certificate IV in Wind Power Generation

Certificate Il in ESI — Powerline Vegetation Control

Certificate Il in ESI - Asset Inspection and Testing

Certificate Il in ESI - Rail Traction

Certificate IV in ESI - Network Systems

Certificate IV in ESI - Substations
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UET40621 Certificate IV in ESI - Power Systems Network Infrastructure
UET50221 Diploma of ESI - Power Systems

UET50321 Diploma of ESI - Power Systems Operations

UET60222 Advanced Diploma of ESI - Power Systems

AD544/AURSS00037 | Hybrid Electric Vehicle Inspection and Servicing Skill Set
AE646 Future Batteries - Photovoltaic Grid Connect Skill Set
AE647 Future Batteries - Battery Storage Skill Set
AE778/AURSS00063 Battery Electric Vehicle Diagnose and Repair Skill Set
AE779/AURSS00064 @ Battery Electric Vehicle Inspection and Servicing Skill Set
AE791 Future Batteries - Standalone Power Systems Skill Set

Notes

The Department will fund qualifications in line with the transition of training products outlined in the
Standards for Reqistered Training Organisations (RTOs) 2015.

The Department will review replacement qualifications on a monthly basis to determine their eligibility
for the list. The decisions will be reflected in updates to the priority industry qualifications list at the
end of each month.
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https://www.legislation.gov.au/Details/F2019C00503
https://www.jobsandskills.wa.gov.au/training#subsidised-training

